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Product Datasheet
Human FGFR3b protein (orb668921)

Recombinant human Fibroblast Growth Factor
Receptor 3 protein

Human

Functional Studies, IA, WB

Unconjugated

PBS 20% Glycerol
Liquid

-20° or -70°C

10xHis at the C-terminus
For research use only
23-377

> 95%

HEK293 cells

41.2

P22607

6 months from date of receipt.

Biorbyt LLC.

25 KDa—
190 kDa—
135 KkDa—

100 kDa—
80kDa—

S8KDa— -

46kDa—
32kDa—

25kDa—
2KDa—

17kDa—

14KDa—

Human
FGFR3b
protein

68 TW Alexander Drive<br>Research Triangle Park<br>Durham, North
Carolina<br>27709. United States
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